
 

 

S.C.V.A. 
2020-2021 Junior Boys Schedule 

Tentative 

 

Tournament Date         Division          Tournament Type   Entry Deadline 

Saturday, October 10, 2020 (ACT)    16/15          Qualifying      9/25/2020 
Sunday, October 11, 2020           16/15  Qualifying     9/25/2020  
 
Saturday, October 17, 2020 (ACT)     18/17  Qualifying     10/2/2020 
Sunday, October 18, 2020           18/17  Qualifying     10/2/2020 
 
Saturday, October 24, 2020            14  Friendship     10/9/2020 
Sunday, October 25, 2020 (ACT)        16/15  Points      10/9/2020 
 
Saturday, November 7, 2020 (SAT)    18/17              Points      10/23/2020 
Sunday, November 8, 2020            16/15            Points      10/23/2020 
 
Sunday, November 15, 2020            14  Friendship    10/30/2020 
  
Saturday, November 21, 2020           16/15              Points                 11/6/2020 
Sunday, November 22, 2020            18/17   Points     11/6/2020 
 
Sunday, December 6, 2020               18/17              Points      11/20/2020 
 
December 12, 2020   Boys High School Season Begins  
 
Sunday, December 13, 2020            14  Friendship    11/27/2020 
 
 
Sunday, January 10, 2020                18/17/16/15         Friendship              12/28/2020 
  
Saturday, January 23, 2021          18/17/16/15 Friendship    1/8/2021 
Sunday, January 24, 2021            14  Qualifying    1/8/2021 
 
Saturday, February 6 2021 (ACT)        14      Points     1/22/2021 
Sunday, February 7, 2021          18/17/16/15   Friendship    1/22/2021 
 
Saturday, February 27, 2021               14      Points     2/10/2021 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

Tournament Date         Division          Tournament Type   Entry Deadline 

Saturday, March 6, 2021            16/15  Friendship    2/19/2021 
Sunday, March 7, 2021            18/17  Friendship    2/19/2021 
 
Sunday, March 14, 2021            14      Points     2/26/2021 
 
Saturday, March 20, 2021   Boys High School Season Ends 
 
Sunday, March 21, 2021          18/7/16/15   Points     3/5/2021 
 
April 16-18, 2021        18/17/16/15/14/12    Boy’s Invitational        Online Registration 
Friday – Sunday       Bid Tournament to USAV BJNC        Mandalay Bay Convention Center 
 
 
Saturday, April 24, 2021            16/15  Points     4/9/2021 
Sunday, April 25, 2021            18/17  Points     4/9/2021 
 
Saturday, May 1, 2021             14   Points      4/16/2021 
Sunday, May 2, 2021           18/17/16/15  Points     4/16/2021 
 
Saturday, May 22, 2021            14    Points      5/7/2021 
 
Saturday, May 29, 2021            16/15    Points     5/14/2021 
Sunday, May 30, 2021             18/17    Points     5/14/2021 
 
 
June 11 – 13, 2021        18/17/16/15/14/12    West Coast Classic   Online Registration 
Friday – Sunday                Anaheim Convention Center 

 

  USAV BOYS JUNIOR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 

 

 

 

 

 


